Bid Type Items Bid

Transylvania County Schools
School Nutrition Services

Proposed Vendors for Fiscal Year 2022-23

Successful Bidder

Approximate Dollar Value

Bid Renewals Greater than S90K

IFB Food
IFB Supplies
IFB Milk

New Bid Greater than S90K

IFB Fresh Produce

APPROVED BY TRANSYLVANIA COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION, this the 6™ day of June 2022.

US Foods Fort Mill, SC
US Foods Fort Mill, SC

Pet Dairy, Arden, NC

Carolina Produce Company, INC
Anderson, SC

$500,000
$101,000

$150,000

$99,000

Chairman

Secretary



